326
More information is available at
Positioning Systems
Sophisticated Technologies
for Precise Position
Detection
Positioning systems are subject to a wide range of

Housing material Plastic material
Housing width W 23 mm
For detailed data and description, see the datasheet. Further products can be found online at www.
pepperl-fuchs.com.
Model number Inter-
face
Mea-
suring
range
Output type UB (min) Length L Height
H
EA
C
U
L
PMI40-F90-3EP-IO-V15 IO-Link 40 mm 3 push-pull outputs 12 60.3 40 ■
PMI40-F90-IU-IO-V15 IO-Link 40 mm Analog voltage output, analog current output 12 60.3 40 ■
PMI40-F90-IU2EP-IO-V15 IO-Link 40 mm 2 push-pull outputs, analog voltage output, analog current output 12 60.3 40 ■
PMI40-F90-IU2EP-IO-V15-3G-3D IO-Link 40 mm 2 push-pull outputs, analog voltage output, analog current output 12 60.3 40 ■
PMI40-F90-U-V15 40 mm Analog voltage output 12 60.3 40
PMI80-F90-3EP-IO-V15 IO-Link 80 mm 3 push-pull outputs 12 95.1 40 ■
PMI80-F90-IE8-V15 80 mm 2 PNP switching outputs, analog current output 18 102 41 ■
PMI80-F90-IU-IO-V15 IO-Link 80 mm Analog voltage output, analog current output 12 95.1 40 ■
PMI80-F90-IU-V1 80 mm Analog voltage output, analog current output 18 102 41 ■
PMI80-F90-IU2EP-IO-V15 IO-Link 80 mm 2 push-pull outputs, analog voltage output, analog current output 12 95.1 40 ■
PMI80-F90-IU2EP-IO-V15-3G-3D IO-Link 80 mm 2 push-pull outputs, analog voltage output, analog current output 12 95.1 40 ■
PMI104-F90-IE8-V15 104 mm 2 PNP switching outputs, analog current output 18 126 41 ■
PMI104-F90-IU-V1 104 mm Analog voltage output, analog current output 18 126 41 ■ ■
PMI120-F90-3EP-IO-V15 IO-Link 120 mm 3 push-pull outputs 12 135.2 40 ■
PMI120-F90-IE8-V15 120 mm 2 PNP switching outputs, analog current output 18 142 41 ■
PMI120-F90-IU-IO-V15 IO-Link 120 mm Analog voltage output, analog current output 12 135.2 40 ■
PMI120-F90-IU-V1 120 mm Analog voltage output, analog current output 18 142 41 ■
PMI120-F90-IU2EP-IO-V15 IO-Link 120 mm 2 push-pull outputs, analog voltage output, analog current output 12 135.2 40 ■
PMI120-F90-IU2EP-IO-V15-3G-3D IO-Link 120 mm 2 push-pull outputs, analog voltage output, analog current output 12 135.2 40 ■
Highlights
	� New application possibilities thanks to IO-Link
	� Measurement of the distance between two targets for
solving complex applications with a single sensor

L
H
W
Standard Technical Data
Connection type M12 connector plug
Output type Analog voltage output, analog current output
Voltage type DC
Operating voltage (min) 18 V
Operating voltage (max) 30 V
Housing width W 41 mm
Housing height H 30 mm
UL ■
For detailed data and description, see the datasheet. Further products can be found online at www.
pepperl-fuchs.com.
Model number Measuring range Length L
PMI210-F110-IU-V1 210 mm 250
PMI360-F110-IU-V1 360 mm 400
PMI510-F110-IU-V1 510 mm 550
PMI810-F110-IU-V1 810 mm 850
Highlights
	� Reliable position detection via inductive measuring principle
at lengths of up to 810 mm